
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
87 
22 
78 
77 
82 
17 
7 

12 
13 
23 
55 

Class 
GP 

PRO 

GP 

PRO 

GP 

PRO 

GP 

GP 

PRO 

PRO 

GP 

Name 
J.MARTELLI/J.MACHADO 
GABRIEL LUSQUINOS 
MARCOS/LUCAS PERES 
LUCA MILANI 
GERSON CAMPOS 
WANDERLEI/EDUARO BERLANDA 
VINICIUS MARGIOTA 
CLAUDIO BUSCHMANN 
RAPHAEL CAMPOS 
GUIDO COTTA 
ALEXANDRE NAVARRO 

Laps 
26 
23 
24 
12 
30 
19 
22 
21 
8 

22 
14 

Best Tm 
1:12.829 
1:12.858 
1:13.079 
1:13.342 
1:13.389 
1:13.676 
1:14.183 
1:14.345 
1:14.365 
1:15.211 
1:15.812 

Diff 

0.029 
0.250 
0.513 
0.560 
0.847 
1.354 
1.516 
1.536 
2.382 
2.983 

Gap 

0.029 
0.221 
0.263 
0.047 
0.287 
0.507 
0.162 
0.020 
0.846 
0.601 

In Lap 
26 
13 
18 
12 
29 
12 
15 
16 
7 

20 
6 

Equipe 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/10/2016 09:42:01 
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30ª Cascavel de Ouro 
Sprint Race 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - SPRINT RACE 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:01:57 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km 

22/10/2016 09:00 
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